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 6.55mm
.258in

 

37mm
1.457in

3X 4-40 SET SCREW
120° APART

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm [INCHES]

REVDWG NO

TITLE

Edmund Optics®

 

®

 

MATERIAL 000SHEET 
1 OF 1

BLACK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM53950

T-Mount Double Male Rotating 
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